Form 4.20

95/99

For Official Use

Rule 434 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05524468

Name of Company

J A Sports Limited

1/ we

Martin Christopher Hepworth
Tong Hall

Tong

West Yorkshire

BD4 ORR

the liquidator(e] of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 16 December 2008

Signed —— T T T pte 16 December 2008

Tong Hall For Official Use
Tong Insol

=

Businesscare ‘

f- JAS11 (
Ref: JAS1170/JAWF 2211272008
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technclogy Limited. Glasgow . COMPANIES HQOUSE




_Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
J A Sports Limited

on the 16 December 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

1 James M Augusti, 42 Valley View, Poole, Dorset, BH12 SER

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 16 December 2008 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Internet
Sports Merchandise Retail

Sworn/affirmed at

Date

Signatures

Before Me mg A NN

A Solicitor issi s or ; r.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




.J A Sports Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 December 2008

A - Suhmary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise

£

£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Stock/Equipment 15,610.00 5,000.00
Book Debts 8,300.00 4,150.00
Cash at Bank 3,100.00 3,100.00
Estimated totalassets available for preferential creditors 12,250.00

pate __|Q J¥camME otk

-



.J A Sports Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 December 2008

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,250.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,574.00
2,574.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,676.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,676.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,676.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,676.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 61,073.00
Employees 1,819.00
Director's Loan 14,000.00
Barclays Bank 6,984.00
HM Revenue & Customs 9,907.00
Consumer Customer Creditors 72,261.00
166,044.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (156,368.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (156,368.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total }igﬁciencylsggglus as regards members {156,468.00)

Signatur pate 1S Decomfed Ve e




00'Z Uisiapn

v9'819'891L Sunero) sauu3 7

00'192'2L SIOIPAID JBUOISND JBUNSUOD  00ZD
69°LLY NP ZLHE ‘8|00 ‘pEOY Wooig ‘anua) uolnguisig waynog 3|00d MM X3pa4 e pi] ssaldx3 8jood  HOMD
88'G8E DO B8NS "BIIYSIYD B[BpIYD IPISANRT ‘BSNOH OILIN [euofjeusaty| cJqWwn  1GND
S¥'Ese') uabuleg 'gegz-q 'c sgensydequabuly dodsiun - oonD
zvsee w38 LLMN ‘Ajuaseq ‘Aep uojielq ‘asnoy ausN (youesg Hn) Ag adouny Jouedny  €0MD
52022 Y¥SS IS "Hod%00)S "aA0I) |9ZeH ‘peoy Jaddad RN¥0Q88Y  ZOHD
S0P XdZ 9N "weybunion ‘aue uolusy “yed Mses 21 i spodg uopiey  00YD
vLZIOY XH8 8H "UNeD puoundly 'peoy aucisde) g1z DIEOd B 53004 004D
00°ELLSL XZT 8YM 'SBUPIM, '91Z X080 Od ‘AB UOBN S4IN N 0OND
LIS q0Z £N ‘uopuoT ‘Aejyouly 'sue sannbg aRuan puepuay anw  LowWD
9L'€65°vZ Y.Ll '(0Q) oue|ads21) 9500F - § “ILHOPOIE BIA uowEW  OOWD
00°000°FL w9 ZOL ‘Aenbioy ‘peod JID ‘eisiny Jeddn uegi sgopang nsnnyy LoD
00°055 041 2g4D ‘saep ‘prudAucd 1eang yel ‘anuad Buiddoys sjea yel €l wneabay 0010
Z8°108'8 XasNG 1saan 'Buiypoas ‘peoy uoiBunieq 'asnoH sBpug ucibulung 'AOUIAIOSL] P JUSUIBUOMNT TAVd SnuSASY pue|u| [Vl fe)
90'998'¢ dHZ 6HE "YINOWILINGY ‘INUSAY BLOIDIA 08 UNGASUOH [ SSIN - ODHD
B5'82s NV9 231 191530197 '9UET puepeQ zg femualy 009D
Or'eeE'y swiery sddoidwy 0030
65'0v6 9dl 12ag ‘Ae|yBiay “eang swnoqinog ‘@snoH awnognog vodg BUED  PODD
00041 AN L2317 'spean ‘ihog aue ameysdaN LoD sy & N Jaxog uoldureyd  £099
00'005 UNF ZLHE "2100d ‘21E153 [BUISPNU) uAMEYD ulweyd 200D
8TTES'T B89 LEHA 198100 "POOMIBA S1LIST |BLISPNU) 831G "PEOY JOOW YOBIG BZE whieid eseyd 1000
rBLY'L AdZ p230 “fqsq 'uoibuuog apses ‘aue Wl ed sbpuyeo asnoysueyD 00090
o0'zZ2e IAZ GLHE 19si0Q '9j00d ‘BAUBD DD ‘ZZL X08 Od 8jo0d jo ybnoiog  z0gd
o8'ce8'o H3 | LHE ‘Winowaunog ‘PECH YaINYyoIsuyd pIo L9 lunoooy uec shepieg 0D

SS9IppY aweN Aay

L sioypaIg Auedwo) - g
" poywr spodg v £

aJjeossauisng 800¢/eLieL




